LISTE DELEGUES DEPARTEMENTAUX

Tri par départemnt de responsable

23/07/2021

DPT NOM-PRENOM

1

2

10

11

12

13

15

16

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

34

MONTOLOY Eric
FRANGCOISE Sébastien
POMMIER Serge
CAVALLO Yannick
SPERANDIO Philippe
MANGIN Jean-Claude
VAILLANT Daniel
HIVER Erick

SERENA Georges
BOURGEOIS Pascal
GENIS Georges
GUIRAL Didier
EBERLE Pierre

ROYER Jean-Jacques
LEGER Serge
BOUSQUET Pierre
BOUDRY Alain
GOULIARDON Philippe
CATTEEUW Ronald
LIMOUSIN Raymond
FRERE Jean-Philippe
VAUCHIER Philippe
JOANNIN Philippe
NIZAN David

BARRE Pascal

LE GUYADER Philippe
BOSQUIER Philippe
AURIOL Xavier

ROUX Joél

ADRESSE MAIL

eric.montoloy@sfr.fr
sbfrancoise@gmail.com
sergepommier63@sfr.fr
yannickcavallo@gmail.com
sperandio.philippe@orange.fr
mangin_jean-claude@orange.fr
daniel-vaillant@wanadoo.fr
hivererick08 @gmail.com
georges.serena@orange.fr
unucr.aube@orange.fr
charly.jegou@wanadoo.fr
guiraldidier@gmail.com
pierre.eberlel@gmail.com
jean-jacques.royer@wanadoo.fr
serge.legerl6@live.fr
pierre.bousquet@free.fr
alain.boudry2b@orange.fr
gouliardon.philippe@neuf.fr
catteeuw@wanadoo.fr
raymondlimousin.ligny@hotmail.fr
fifi-oleron@orange.fr
vauchier.philippe25@orange.fr
philippe.joannin@onf.fr
nizan-david@hotmail.fr
pascalbarre.dex@orange.fr
ph-leguyader29@orange.fr
bosquier.philippe@orange.fr
xavier@auriol.fr

joel.roux34@orange.fr

Tel 1
04502021 23

0687897663
0470426185
0492891461
06 50 58 86 45
0493288318
06 28 3082 36
0324422801
0534011390
0325922181
04 68 76 01 98
0565581115
0672203554
0471604226
0689503701
0555984657

0612353650

06 68 5502 33
0473217250
0611312444
0381894841
0475416862
0682071017
06 15 88 22 02
0688940121
06 8254 26 32
0561838715

06 68 54 79 96

Tel 2
06719052 61

06 8437 27 47

0670633449

06 085770 23

06 1842 49 68
0671540193
0608 655873
0632934430

0687212512

06 80 07 02 49

06 66 92 46 36

0615734679

06 25 06 22 02

0553136845

06 75916008

06 10 68 55 80

0232260443

0237319372

0603013118


mailto:sperandio.philippe@orange.fr
mailto:catteeuw@wanadoo.fr

LISTE DELEGUES DEPARTEMENTAUX

Tri par départemnt de responsable

09/12/2020

DPT NOM-PRENOM

35

36

37

38

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

58

59

60

61

62

62

63

64

67

68

69

COQUEUX Mikaél
PICARD Michel
CAILLER Stéphane
RICHARD Genevieve
SEBASTIAN Joseph
SCHRICKE-DOYEN Marie
RODRIGUEZ Julien
PANCIN Jean Frangois
CHOTARD Loic
SELLIER Marie-France
DELSERRE Jean-Luc
BERNARD Frédéric
REMY Aurélien
BERKANE Claude
MOULINET Hervé
ORDITZ Benjamin
HENRY Sébastien
LOZIER Herve
GANDOLFO Yves

PLEY Jean-Luc
LARUELLE Hugues
DUVAL-DESTIN Maurice
DECAMP Pascal
FOURNIER Valerie
PAILLER Lydie
DODARD Christophe
HAMMER Albert
MISSLAND Christophe

JACQUET Claude

ADRESSE MAIL

mikael.coqueux@orange.fr
picardmi@orange.fr
sjcailler@orange.fr
genevieve.richard.60@orange.fr
asccam@free.fr
maje.doyen@orange.fr
juju655151@hotmail.fr
pancin@free.fr
chotardloic@orange.fr
selliermariefrance@gmail.com
jeanluc.delserre@outlook.fr
fb.duvaldauthion@gmail.com
aurelien.51@wanadoo.fr
delegation.unucr52@gmail.com
vevel966m@gmail.com
benjamin88du54@hotmail.fr
sebastien-henry55@orange.fr
lozier.herv@orange.fr
gandolfo.yves@orange.fr
pleyjeanluc@gmail.com
lareposee@wanadoo.fr
maurice.duval-destin@orange.fr
decamp.pascal@orange.fr
fournier_jean-marie@orange.fr
lydie.pailler@laposte.net
christophe.dodard64@gmail.com
albert.hammer67@gmail.com
christophemissland@yahoo.fr

claude.jacquet2@numericable.fr

Tel 1
0683214286

02542744 36
0247956433
0637498919
0558482123
02548376 66
0674326819
062077 83 50
0782597730
0238341247
0565212062
0241445564
0685562112
0981329361

0243007721

0329857641
06 84 9554 63
0386398910
0361255431
0344071908
0671523416
0607 19 2562
0784125267
06 98 83 81 60
0559397070
03880900 84
0389814458

0472242704

Tel 2

0679850148
06 07 54 5500
0476804241
06208146 84

06 81 66 56 09

0687158781
0678188133

0684573162

06 84848016
0686491994
07 856002 40
0619421792
0297221756
0620531265
0612743257
0688743479
0233739347
0321033256

0321224506

06 19 64 27 62
0680581313
06 87 70 39 22

06 68 54 29 77


mailto:veve1966m@gmail.com
mailto:gandolfo.yves@orange.fr

LISTE DELEGUES DEPARTEMENTAUX

Tri par départemnt de responsable

09/12/2020

DPT NOM-PRENOM

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

80

81

82

83

85

86

87

88

89

92

93

94

95

SOLTANI Salan
DIDIER Daniel

AHIER Richard
MOREAU Lionel
LAGAUZERE Alain
MOQUELET Eric
DORSON Olivier
TARAVELLIER Jacques
MOQUELET Eric
LENTE Didier

LALA Serge
DECAUNES Didier
BRIATORE Jean-Louis
JAULIN Vincent
DONGUY Olivier
DUBURGT Christian
THUON William
TARAVELLIER Jacques
MOQUELET Eric
MOQUELET Eric
MOQUELET Eric

LANDFRIED Alain

ADRESSE MAIL

ss70@orange.fr
danielpierre.didier@bbox.fr
richard.ahier@orange.fr
lionel.moreau3@orange.fr
lagauzerealain@orange.fr
clotelec@sfr.fr
olivier.dorson@d-lab.fr
jacques.taravellier@gmail.com
clotelec@sfr.fr
unucr80@gmail.com
sergelala@hotmail.com
decaunes.sylvie@orange.fr
stjl83@wanadoo.fr
unucr85@free.fr
olivierdonguy@orange.fr
c_duburgt@orange.fr
william.thuon@orange.fr
jacques.taravellier@gmail.com
clotelec@sfr.fr
clotelec@sfr.fr
clotelec@sfr.fr

landfried24@yahoo.fr

Tel 1
06 3098 70 93

06 65 653542
0607520144
0479521059

0450457234

06 853022 27

038697 88 64

0678459317
0563815574
0563050036
0494043424
0251074119
0549918558
0555549924
09660313 22

038697 88 64

0632532237

Tel 2

0986748284
0243351987
0641244655
06 24973092
0614037710
0235835942
06 07 97 2512
0614037710
0322453935
0646331706
0614316449
0626318515
0635210150
06 07 60 76 97
0673175812
0681162220
06 07 97 2512
0614037710
0614037710
0614037710

0134138302


mailto:danielpierre.didier@bbox.fr
mailto:jacques.taravellier@gmail.com

